
 

H24073 – Gluten Free Vegan Hamper 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

z ✓ z ✓ z  z z ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Alfonso The Grape 75cl (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Four Anjels Golden Oat Biscuits 100g 

 

Ingredients: Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) Water, Emulsifier (Mono- And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids)), Gluten 

Free OAT Flour (27%), Demerara Sugar, Gluten Free OATS (14%), Corn Flour (Maize Starch), Baking Powder (Raising Agents 

(Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates) Rice Flour)), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Guar Gum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory that handles NUTS, MILK, EGG and SOYA.

   

Storage: Consume immediately after opening. Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1959 

Energy (kcal):   468 

Fat (g):   25 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   55 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   0.50 

 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Caramel Sea Salt Honeycomb 150g 

 



 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dark Chocolate (29%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Golden Syrup (2%), Sea Salt (1.1%), Bicarbonate of Soda, Natural Caramel Flavouring (0.4%). Dark 

Chocolate Contains Minimum 56% Cocoa Solids. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS and TREE NUTS as an 

ingredient.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1722 

Energy (kcal):   407 

Fat (g):   8.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   80.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   74.9 

Protein (g):   1.4 

Salt (g):   1.67 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Hickory Smoke Seasoned Almonds 45g 

 

Ingredients: 94% ALMONDS, 4% Hickory Smoke Flavouring (Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Dextrose, Smoke Flavouring, 

Rapeseed Oil, Acidity regulator: Citric Acid), Stabiliser: Gum Arabic. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain PEANUTS, various other NUTS and SESAME.    

 

Storage: Once opened re-seal the pack to keep airtight and preserve freshness. Store in a cool dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2399 

Energy (kcal):   574 

Fat (g):   50 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   9.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.5 

Protein (g):   21.2 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Salted Butterscotch 80g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Air Popped Popcorn (31%), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt (0.7%), Sea Salt 

(0.7%), Bicarbonate of Soda, Butterscotch Flavouring (0.3%), SOYA Lecithin. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT 

and DAIRY are handled.   

 

Storage: Store in cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1837 

Energy (kcal):   435 

Fat (g):   11.5 



 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   80.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   50.7 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   1.6 

 

 

Product Name: Whitakers Salted Caramel Creams 75g 

 

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin), Caramel Flavour, Salt, Colour: Plain Caramel, Stabiliser: Invertase. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK and NUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1774 

Energy (kcal):   422 

Fat (g):   12.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   72 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   64.7 

Protein (g):   3 

Salt (g):   0.1 

 

 

 


